UNIVERZA NA PRIMORSKEM
UNIVERSITA DEL LITORALE / UNIVERSITY OF PRIMORSKA

FACOLTA DI SCIENZE MATEMATICHE NATURALI E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE

FAKULTETA ZA MATEMATIKO, NARAVOSLOVJE IN INFORMACIJSKE TEHNOLOGIJE p
FACULTY OF MATHEMATICS, NATURAL SCIENCES AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES -

Glagoljaska 8, SI - 6000 Koper
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Students tutors at UP FAMNIT

Tutors for foreign students

Titov trg 4, SI — 6000 Koper
Tel.: +386 56117500
Fax.: + 386 5611 75 30
E-mail: info@upr.si

http://www.upr.si

Name and surname

Study programme

email

Ines Gorkic

Biodiversity

ines.gorkic@gmail.com

Tina Stergar

Biopsychology

stergartina@gmail.com

Dajana Danicic

Biopsychology

danicic45@gmail.com

All tutors

Name and surname

Study programme

Email

Eda Kaja Mathematics edakaja7@gmail.com

Jelena Ili¢ Mathematics ilicjelena318@gmail.com

Lisi Qarkaxhija Mathematics lisqarkaxhija@hotmail.com

Polina Kalashnikova Mathematics kalashnikova.polina1997@gmail.com
Dorde Mitrovic¢ Mathematics mitrovic98djordje@gmail.com

Narmina Baghirova

Mathematical Sciences

bva_narmina@mail.ru

Amar Bapic Mathematical Sciences bapicamar94@gmail.com

Pia Modrijan IA_:Aathemqtlcs with Financial pia.modrijan94@gmail.com
ngineering

Elmir Sut Computer Science elmirsutisz@gmail.com

Goran Tubic Computer Science mail.goran96@gmail.com

Tadej Vozli¢

Computer Science

tadej.vozlic@gmail.com

Kristina Sparemblek

Biopsychology

anna.kuder@gmail.com

Katja Kavsek

Biopsychology

katka.kavsek@gmail.com

Teja Decman

Biopsychology

tejadecman@gmail.com

Andreja Olovec

Biopsychology

andreja.olovec@gmail.com

Eva Kosic¢

Biopsychology

eva.kosic@yahoo.com

Taja Pajmon Rak

Nature Conservation

taja.pajmon@yahoo.com

Matteo Benussi

Nature Conservation

benimato@gmail.com

Luca Privileggio

Nature Conservation

luca.rvi2@gmail.com

Tinkara Pozar

Nature Conservation

tinkara.pozar@gmail.com

Jakob Sajovic

Applied Psychology

jakob.sajovic@gmail.com

Ema Span

Applied Psychology

ema.span@gmail.com
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